Hauppauge Public Library Teen Classes and Events - Summer 2019

Name:

Phone:

Grade:

Barcode:

Code

Program

Grade

Day

Date

Time

11111111

JOIN THE TEEN SUMMER READING CLUB: A UNIVERSE OF STORIES

Sign up now. Club runs: Monday, July 1- Friday-August 16

Be Your Best: Educational & College Readiness

HPA3305 Virtual Reality Demo Entering Gr. 9-12 only Saturday June 22 10:00am-1:00pm
HPY2197 Intro To Arduino Entering Gr. 6-12 Sunday August 4 3:30pm-4:45pm
HPY2028 Middle School Survival Guide Entering Grades 6 only Tuesday August 13 7:00pm-8:30pm
HPY2183 Eat Smart: Taco Monday Entering Gr. 6-12 Monday August 26 6:30pm-7:30pm
Just for Fun
HPY2079 Game On! Teen Game Night Entering Gr. 6-12 Friday June 21 7:00pm-8:30pm
HPY2079 Game On! Teen Game Night Entering Gr. 6-12 Friday August 30 7:00pm-8:30pm
HPY2012 Battle Of The‘ Books (HPI.. cardho!ders‘only. Deadlinf-: to joir?: June 14) *Speak with Entering Grades 6-9 only Fridays June 7,14, 21, 28 6:00pm-7:00pm
Battle Coaches (Miss Donna & Miss Catherine) directly for more information. July 5, 12
HPY2195 Teen Trivia Throwdown Entering Grades 9-12 only Saturdays June 29 & July 6 11:30am-12:30pm
HPY2190 Nailed It! Entering Gr. 6-12 Monday July 1 2:00pm-3:00pm
HPY2192 Calling All Hamilton Fans Entering Gr. 6-12 Wednesday July 3 7:00pm-8:00pm
HPY2160 Acting Out! Teen Acting Workshop Entering Gr. 6-12 Mon/Wed July 8 & 10 7:00pm-8:00pm
HPY2186 Delicious Dessert Dips Entering Gr. 6-12 Tuesday July 9 7:00pm-8:15pm
HPY2017 Henna Tattoo Workshop for Teens Entering Gr. 6-12 Monday July 15 7:30pm-8:30pm
HPY2191 Life Hack Challenge Entering Gr. 6-12 Friday July 19 7:00pm-8:00pm
HPY2177 Beat Shazam! Entering Gr. 6-12 Wednesday July 24 7:00pm-8:00pm
HPA3299 Space Roadshow Entering Gr. 6-12 Wednesday July 31 7:00pm-8:30pm
HPY2194 Tie Dye T-Shirt Cookies Entering Gr. 6-12 Friday August 16 6:00pm-7:00pm
/////]/ |HPY2196 Library Lock-in (Permission slip required- Please ask for one.) Entering Gr. 6-12 Sat- Sun August 17-18 9:00pm-8:00am
HPY2189 Galaxy Soap Entering Gr. 6-12 Tuesday August 20 7:00pm-8:30pm
HPY2154 Shark Tank Entering Gr. 6-12 Thursday August 22 6:30pm-8:30pm
HPY2073 Designer Lockers Entering Gr. 6-12 Wednesday August 28 7:00pm-8:00pm
All Ages Events You May Be Interested In With Your Family
HPM3106 |Outdoor Movie: The Greatest Showman All Ages Friday July 12 8:00pm
HPM3108 |Picnic in the Parking Lot (Bring your own food/drink/family) All Ages Friday July 19 6:00pm
HPA3309 Outdoor Concert: Frank Latorre and the King Bees All Ages Friday July 19 7:00pm
HPA3310 Outdoor Concert: Pump (Aerosmith Tribute) All Ages Friday July 26 7:00pm
HPA3311 Outdoor Concert: Sixgun All Ages Friday August 2 7:00pm
HPM3107 |Outdoor Movie: Ferdinand All Ages Friday August 9 8:00pm
HPA3312 Outdoor Concert: Just Sixties All Ages Friday August 16 7:00pm

Registration begins Sat., June 1 @ 9:30am for Hauppauge Library cardholders, and Monday, June 3 for patrons with cards from other libraries.

*See other side for Teen Volunteer Opportunities

If you don't have a Hauppauge Library card you will be placed on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.




Hauppauge Public Library Teen Volunteer Opportunities - Summer 2019

Name: Phone: Grade:
Barcode:
Code Volunteer Opportunities Grade Day Date Time
Across the Ages
HPY2534 Middle School Survival Guide Volunteers (30 min credit) Entering Gr. 7-12 only Tuesday August 13 8:00pm-8:30pm
Don't Buy the Elevator Pass: Passing on Wisdom
11\ (Please ask for an entry form that matches the advice you can give.) Entering Gr. 7-12 only Form deadline: Friday, August 2, 2019
(1 hour credit for Middle School and/or High School advice forms)
HPY2547 Tech Buddies Volunteers (1.5 hours credit) Entering Gr. 6-12 Wednesday August 14 2:45pm-4:15pm
HPY2577 Kiddie Café Volunteers (1.5 hours credit) Entering Gr. 6-12 Wednesday August 14 6:00pm-7:30pm
HPY2594 Perler Beads Volunteers (1.5 hours credit) Entering Gr. 6-12 Tuesday August 27 6:30pm-8:00pm
Helping Hands
Choice of Day: Choice of Date: Choice of Time:
Summer Reading Club Volunteers Training Session STE June 23 4:30-5:30pm or 7-8pm
HPY2522 A . . Entering Gr. 6-12 Monday June 24 4:30-5:30pm or 7-8pm
(Please circle one day/date/time only. You only need to be trained once.) g ar. Tuesday June 25 4:30-5:30pm or 7-8pm
(1 hour credit for training, multiple hours credit thereafter for shifts over summer) Thursday June 27 4:30-5:30pm or 7-8pm
Sunday June 30 4:30-5:30pm or 7-8pm
L Table Vol i . _.
HPY2656  |-ongest Table Volunteers (1 hour credit _ Entering Gr. 6-12 Friday July 19 1:00pm- 2:00pm
(There are two time choices- please circle the time you'd prefer.) 8:30pm-9:00pm
HPY2655 “Any Book” Book Talk Volunteers (1 hour credit) Entering Gr. 6-12 Sunday August 11 3:00pm-4:00pm
HPY2639 Libraries Rock Volunteers (1 hour credit) Entering Gr. 6-12 Monday August 19 7:00pm-8:00pm
. A - June 8, 15, 22, 29
/////// |HPY2510 Toy Param.ed|c Vc')Iunteers (Please.ask for an application) Entering Gr. 6-12 Saturdays July 6, 13,20, 27 10:00am- 11:00am
(1 hour credit, as assigned- Max of 5 sessions) August 3,10, 17, 24,31
Community Connections
Activities at the Hauppauge Arbors Volunteers T
///1/// |HPY2620 *On location at 1740 Expressway Drive South Entering Gr. 6-12 Fridays Auuyus:t 5 ’9 ,16 ’3 10:00am-11:30am
(Please ask for an permission slip) (1.5 hours credit, per session- Max of 3 sessions) & T
HPY2576 Crochet for a Cause Volunteers (2 hours credit per session) Entering Gr. 6-12 Tuesdays July 9, 16, 23, 30 3:30pm-5:30pm
Dog Treats for Charity Volunteers .
HPY2517 (1 hour credit for making, 1 hour credit for baking/returning) Entering Gr. 6-12 Monday July 29 1:00pm-2:00pm
HPY2609 Teens Care Volunteers (1 hour credit) Entering Gr. 6-12 Thursday August 8 2:30pm-3:30pm

Registration begins Sat., Junel @ 9:30am for Hauppauge Library cardholders, and Monday, June 3 for patrons with cards from other libraries.

If you don't have a Hauppauge Library card you will be placed on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.




